
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA STATE OF; Date Recorded= 1975; Date Recorded=
1975/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197512290000
73260

12/29/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS COLWELL,
JERRY F.

296 267

197512040000
67890

12/04/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BOWEN, W.M.
ETAL

295 772

197512040000
67930

12/04/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WILSON, C.H.
(MRS.)  ETAL

295 772

197512040000
67900

12/04/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

295 772

197512040000
68010

12/04/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK
ETAL

295 772

197512090000
68960

12/09/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

O'NEILL,
FRANCES L.

295 836

197512190000
71820

12/19/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee DEEDS PEARCE, F.H.
& DOROTHY
C.

296 180


