Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA STATE OF; Date Recorded= 1975; Date Recorded 1975/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197512290000 73260	12/29/1975 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	COLWELL, JERRY F.	296	267				
197512040000 67890	12/04/1975 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BOWEN, W.M. ETAL	295	772				
197512040000 67930	12/04/1975 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WILSON, C.H. (MRS.) ETAL	295	772				
197512040000 67900	12/04/1975 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	295	772				
197512040000 68010	12/04/1975 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK ETAL	295	772				
197512090000 68960	12/09/1975 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	O'NEILL, FRANCES L.	295	836				
197512190000 71820	12/19/1975 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	DEEDS	PEARCE, F.H. & DOROTHY C.	296	180				